
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 21-23, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  230.8471

40 J. Disalvo  430.9342

80 K. Roberts  831.1013

69 D. Eslick  831.2774

32 E. Bostrom  1231.2935

96 A. Gobert  231.3106

481 R. Andrews  731.3867

135 T. Howard  831.6108

47 C. Caylor  1331.6649

36 E. Wood  231.66510

85 R. Elleby  231.70311

79 B. Young  831.82112

26 B. Stokes  231.96913

56 T. Meiring  1331.97314

312 A. Seeley  232.17915

220 G. Carter  1132.18516

292 K. Marshall  1432.23817

28 N. Moore  932.39918

87 T. Knapp  932.47519

125 M. Martinez  232.71520

37 N. Hester  1332.73721

120 T. McDonald  233.02422

51 T. Yonce  933.08223

316 V. Chirinos  833.12424

111 M. Hale  233.38825

64 J. Johnson  1033.48626

317 A. Ferrer  533.51027

269 J. Rock Page  234.19528

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  222.7171

40 J. Disalvo  422.7572

96 A. Gobert  822.9203

80 K. Roberts  722.9774

32 E. Bostrom  223.1375

69 D. Eslick  723.1536

481 R. Andrews  723.2437

85 R. Elleby  223.4618

79 B. Young  1223.4649

135 T. Howard  123.47810

36 E. Wood  223.51511

26 B. Stokes  723.52312

56 T. Meiring  823.57713

28 N. Moore  823.62714

47 C. Caylor  723.69915

220 G. Carter  223.72616

312 A. Seeley  823.80517

292 K. Marshall  923.91118

120 T. McDonald  123.94319

87 T. Knapp  924.12720

37 N. Hester  224.16221

317 A. Ferrer  124.23122

316 V. Chirinos  724.27323

51 T. Yonce  724.32624

125 M. Martinez  824.36525

64 J. Johnson  224.65426

111 M. Hale  224.94927

269 J. Rock Page  225.00028

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  634.1741

4 J. Hayes  934.4842

80 K. Roberts  734.5653

96 A. Gobert  1034.7614

32 E. Bostrom  1134.8685

69 D. Eslick  734.9666

481 R. Andrews  1735.1587

36 E. Wood  235.2508

26 B. Stokes  735.2539

135 T. Howard  1535.30310

85 R. Elleby  835.44211

47 C. Caylor  735.51312

79 B. Young  735.57813

220 G. Carter  635.73214

56 T. Meiring  1235.77315

312 A. Seeley  736.05716

292 K. Marshall  1336.07017

37 N. Hester  1236.13918

87 T. Knapp  536.21819

28 N. Moore  836.25320

120 T. McDonald  536.35321

111 M. Hale  136.58422

316 V. Chirinos  1336.58923

125 M. Martinez  836.59824

51 T. Yonce  1536.84925

317 A. Ferrer  637.02726

64 J. Johnson  937.17827

269 J. Rock Page  237.72128
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